
New Forest Trip 
Sat 10 Jun (details to be confirmed!) 

Barbecue at School 
Fri 16 Jun (details to be confirmed!) 

Bath Trip 
Sat 24 Jun (details to be confirmed!) 

Sports 
Mon 12 Jun (details to be confirmed!) 

Cream Tea 
Tue 20 Jun (details to be confirmed!) 

Campfire 
Mon 26 Jun (details to be confirmed!) 

Here are this  
month’s activities.  
See noticeboard 
for full details. 
Activities may  
change, and will be cancelled if 
there are not enough people. 
Speak to Courtney if you have 
any questions or ideas. 

STUDY CLUBS (FREE!) 

3.45 - 4.45pm, Computer Room 
Thursday 1 June – Grammar Clinic 
Thursday 8 June – Conversation Club 
Thursday 15 June – Grammar Clinic 
Thursday 22 June – Conversation Club 
Thursday 29 June – Grammar Clinic 

LOCAL EVENTS THIS MONTH 
Street Food Circus, 3-4 June  
Winchester Hat Fair, 30 June – 1 July 
(Festival of street performance) 

More events at visitsouthampton.co.uk 
and www.visit-hampshire.co.uk. 

Social Activities – June 2023 




